54. MALOPOLSKI

“WYSCIG GORSKI

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz

10-12.06.2016

COMMUNIQUE 3
Niepotomice - Nowy Targ 2016-06-11

ROUTE: Niepotomice - Gdow - Jodtownik - Raba Wyzna - Nowy Targ
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CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 2

DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 144.00
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UCI CODE

POL19850718
POL19870709
GER19951225
POL19880124
POL19911007
DEN19900702
SL019950620
UKR19920408
POL19910302
POL19821016
POL19830218
POL19940824
POL19830527
UKR19900414
ITA19961019
GER19970729
POL19810508
DEN19890508
UKR19890830
POL19920417
BLR19911104
GER19930226
POL19900224
ITA19910313
GER19950513
POL19860427
SL019950712
POL19900603
ITA19710809
ITA19950410
POL19930108
POL19940327
POL19901103
POL19920825
BLR19890803
CR0O19790303
POL19881006

SURNAME, FIRST NAME

KOMAR Mateusz
BRZOZKA Adrian
*GESSNER Konrad

JANISZEWSKI Sylwester

FRANCZAK Pawet
CLAUSEN Patrick
*KATRASNIK Gasper
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
PIASKOWY Emanuel
DUDZIAK Tomasz
DETKO Artur
*GRABIS Mateusz
HALEJAK Wojciech
VASILYEV Maksym
*BAIS Mattia
*MALCHAREK Moritz
RUTKIEWICZ Marek
MYGIND Rasmus
KULYK Andriy
OBORSKI Dominik
BAZHKOU Stanislau
EGGER Mike
OWSIAN tukasz
GIACOBAZZI Roberto
*NIEDERLAG Luca
BATEK Dariusz
*NOVAK Domen
PLUCINSKI Leszek
REBELLIN Davide
*FABBRO Matteo
FRANCZAK Wojciech
*SYKALA Wojciech
SKARZYNSKI Piotr
MICHALSKI Karol

KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin

ROGINA Radoslav
DROZDZ Tomasz

STAGE 2

AVERAGE SPEED: 39.54 km/h

TEAM

DOMIN SPORT

JBG-2

P&S TEAM THURINGEN
WIBATECH FUJI

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
ADRIA MOBIL

KOLSS BDC TEAM

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK
REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA
DOMIN SPORT

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
JBG-2

KOLSS BDC TEAM

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.
KED-STEVENS BERLIN

WIBATECH FUJI

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
KOLSS BDC TEAM

DOMIN SPORT

MINSK CYCLING TEAM

TEAM BASSO-BIKES

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.
KED-STEVENS BERLIN

WIBATECH FUJI

ADRIA MOBIL

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.
HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA
KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY
KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY
MINSK CYCLING TEAM

ADRIA MOBIL

JBG-2

TIME
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

16
163
153

12
233
61
25
92
56
162
21
11
34
231
36
192
103
94
53
205
135
104
164
24
86
141
72
174
81
221
75
145
203
116
134
156
133
165
204
26
176
124
114
175
113
64
225
155

POL19840619
POL19950215
GER19950508
SL019910816
POL19900226
RUS19880314
POL19880303
POL19881014
UKR19930623
POL19810426
POL19940608
POL19820510
POL19880227
ROU19910119
POL19910313
ARG19921102
POL19961118
POL19871005
UKR19861129
POL19830127
POL19810506
POL19960127
POL19920104
POL19960506
POL19970618
BLR19810407
POL19931118
DEN19940418
POL19900516
BLR19880106
GER19971025
DEN19880311
POL19930716
POL19901123
GER19970217
POL19951124
GER19970105
POL19950311
POL19970817
POL19970709
POL19970505
POL19921230
SUI19840604
GER19960416
POL19901129
GER19960212
POL19930817
GER19941110
GER19940711

TACIAK Mateusz
*KONWA Piotr
*DINKLER Jonathan
DRINOVEC Matej
MROZEK Marcin
FADDEEV Aleksandr
ZIELINSKI Kamil
CHARUCKI Pawet
DZHUS Volodymyr
MORAJKO Jacek
*JAROMIN Piotr
BODNAR tukasz
HONKISZ Adrian
CRISTA Daniel
NOWACZEK Mateusz
RAMOS Ruben Gabriel
*JANISZEWSKI Stawomir
MICHALEK Mariusz
KHRIPTA Andriy
JANIACZYK Btazej
CIELUCH Marcin
*WEWIOR Patryk
KOZAK Mariusz
*TUREK Kamil
*BANASZEK Norbert
SOBAL Yauhen
KOTT Konrad

*BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil

ZIULEK Michat

PAPOK Siarhei

*HAMM Henrik
MORKOV Jesper
LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander
WOICIK Adam
*SCHMIEDEL Sebastian
*PAWLAK Tobiasz
*FRANZ Toni
*KRZYWDA Patryk
*WSOL. Damian
*WOJTANEK Barttomiej
*STANISZEWSKI Daniel
FURCZYK Maciej
BARLOGGIO Damiano
*JURS Malte

KUCIEBA Karol
*SCHUBERT Erik
KOSTECKI Patryk
*VALTEY Max
*SCHOMMARTZ Halvard

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW

P&S TEAM THURINGEN

ADRIA MOBIL

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY
DOMIN SPORT

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
KOLSS BDC TEAM

WIBATECH FUJI

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY
TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

REGIONAL TEAM CENTRUM

JBG-2

KOLSS BDC TEAM

WIBATECH FUJI

REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

JBG-2

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GEOGOW

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
MINSK CYCLING TEAM

HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
VOSTER CYCLING TEAM

MINSK CYCLING TEAM

TEAM BASSO-BIKES

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA
KED-STEVENS BERLIN

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

P&S TEAM THURINGEN

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
REGIONAL TEAM MAtOPOLSKA

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
VOSTER CYCLING TEAM

SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM
KED-STEVENS BERLIN

VOSTER CYCLING TEAM

KED-STEVENS BERLIN

DOMIN SPORT

TEAM BASSO-BIKES

P&S TEAM THURINGEN

03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:39:50
03:40:15
03:40:18
03:40:18
03:40:18
03:40:18
03:40:20
03:40:20
03:40:26
03:40:26
03:40:26
03:40:26
03:41:06
03:41:06
03:41:06
03:42:50
03:42:50
03:43:26
03:43:26
03:44:28
03:45:33
03:46:19
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
03:46:37
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+7:03
+7:49
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07 +30
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07
+8:07

Matopolski Zwiazek Kolarski w Krakowie | Os.Zielone25 | 31-971Krakéw | NIP 945-18-86-766 | REGON 357046652 | www.mzkol.pl

GAZETA i _
Krakowska ~Ircenway

GAZETA
Krakowska

SHOES & BAGS

MALOPOLSKA =

2016-06-11 Obstuga imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118 2



54. MALOPOLSKI =
"WYSCIG GORSKI
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87 171 POL19870308 PARMA Krzysztof VOSTER CYCLING TEAM 03:46:37 +8:07
88 111 GER19940616 *CARSTERSEN Lucas KED-STEVENS BERLIN 03:46:37 +8:07
89 154 GER19960922 *STEHLIN Yannik Marcel P&S TEAM THURINGEN 03:46:37 +8:07
90 45 POL19971014 *SOIKA Mikotaj POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK 03:46:37 +8:07
91 23 POL19931021 BANASZEK Adrian VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM 03:46:37 +8:07
92 173 POL19920309 BRAULINSKI Michat VOSTER CYCLING TEAM 03:46:37 +8:07
93 85 BLR19960414 *IVASHKIN Anton MINSK CYCLING TEAM 03:46:37 +8:07
94 66 POL19740227 REBIEWSKI Jarostaw DOMIN SPORT 03:46:37 +8:07
95 76 DEN19880206 OLLEGAARD Morten RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 03:46:37 +8:07
96 146  POL19940309 *KORYCZAN Adam HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK 03:46:37 +8:07
97 186 I1TA19950701 *PESSOT Alessandro CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. 03:46:47 +8:17
98 182 ITA19850311 BUTTAZZONI Alex CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. 03:46:47 +8:17
99 126  ITA19880524 LOCATELLI Matteo SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM 03:46:47 +8:17
100 152 GER19960418 *JAGELER Robert P&S TEAM THURINGEN 03:53:32 +15:02
101 31 ROU19970222 *DIMA Emil TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM 03:55:22 +16:52

32 ROU19920323 SEBESTYEN Szabolcs TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM DNF

33 ROU19760728 NOVAK Carol Eduard TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM DNF

35 ROU19961006 *BARBU Nicola-Andrei TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM DNF

41 POL19951127 *TOMASZEWSKI Krzysztof POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK DNF

51 POL19911024 BARTKIEWICZ Andrzej WIBATECH FUJI DNF

82 BLR19941216 *MUZYCHKIN Anton MINSK CYCLING TEAM DNF

95 UKR19930628 SKORENKO Mykyta KOLSS BDC TEAM DNF

121 SUI19930726 PASI-PUTTINI Roberto SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM DNF

122 1TA19971027 *TRONCONI Davide SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM DNF

166 POL19970304 *GIERACKI Dawid TC CHROBRY SCOTT GtOGOW DNF

183 ITA19961104 *FAVARO Daniel CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. DNF

222 LUX19950601 *TURCHI Luc TEAM BASSO-BIKES DNF

42 POL19960125 *ZALESNY Pawet POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK DNS

71 DEN19960730 *WILSLY Jonas Gregaard RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM DNS

105 POL19860807 PIASECKI Patryk JBG-2 DNS
STARTING 113
FINISHING 101
OUT OF TIME LIMIT 0
DISQUALIFICATE 0
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54. MALOPOLSKI
“WYSCIG GORSKI 10-12.06.2016

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz

TEAM CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 2

RANK UCICODE TEAM NAT. TIME DIFF.

1 DOM DOMIN SPORT POL 10:58:10

2 JBG JBG-2 POL 10:58:18 +8
3 KLC KOLSS BDC TEAM UKR 10:59:30 +1:20
4 WIB WIBATECH FUJI POL 10:59:30 +1:20
5 FRI CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. ITA 10:59:30 +1:20
6 ADM ADRIA MOBIL SLO 10:59:30 +1:20
7 CCC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 10:59:30 +1:20
8 VAT VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM POL 10:59:30 +1:20
9 CLG TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW POL 10:59:30 +1:20
10 KRI KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY POL 10:59:30 +1:20
11 MCC MINSK CYCLING TEAM BLR 11:00:46 +2:36
12 RIW RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM DEN 11:02:30 +4:20
13 KED KED-STEVENS BERLIN GER 11:06:17 +8:07
14 PST P&S TEAM THURINGEN GER 11:06:17 +8:07
15 DRR HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK POL 11:06:29 +8:19
16 RTC REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA POL 11:06:35 +8:25
17 TAR KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA POL 11:06:53 +8:43
18 BSS TEAM BASSO-BIKES GER 11:09:53 +11:43
19 TCT TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM ROM 11:15:55 +17:45
20 VOS VOSTER CYCLING TEAM POL 11:16:04 +17:54

MOUNTAIN PREMIUM ON STAGE 2

47 KM Gora Jana

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS
1 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG-2 3

2 145 LEDUCHOWSKIT Aleksander HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

3 72 BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 1

70 KM Gora Jana

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS
1 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOMIN SPORT 3
2 72 BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emiil RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 2
3 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG-2 1

77 KM Wilkowisko

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS
1 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG-2 3

2 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOMIN SPORT

3 72 BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 1
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54. MALOPOLSKI
“WYSCIG GORSKI 10-12.06.2016

90 KM Gruszowiec

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS
1 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG-2 3

2 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOMIN SPORT

3 15 REBELLIN Davide CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 1

133 KM Przetecz Sieniawska

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS
1 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG-2 3

2 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOMIN SPORT

3 84 BAZHKOU Stanislau MINSK CYCLING TEAM 1

INTERMEDIATE SPRINTS ON STAGE 2

22 KM Gdow

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS BON
1 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOMIN SPORT 3 -3s.
2 231 NOWACZEK Mateusz KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY 2 -2s.
3 81 PAPOK Siarhei MINSK CYCLING TEAM 1 -1s.

75 KM Jodtownik

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS BON
1 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOMIN SPORT 3 3s.
2 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG-2 2 -2s.
3 72 BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 1 -1s.

123 KM Raba Wyzna

RANK NUMBER SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM PTS BON
1 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOMIN SPORT 3 3s.
2 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG-2 2 -2s.
3 52 BATEK Dariusz WIBATECH FUJI 1 -1s.
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54. MALOPOLSKI

7 IWréciG GORSKI

10-12.06.2016

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 2 - MALOPOLSKA

DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 265.00 AVERAGE SPEED: 40.21 km/h

RANK NO UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM TIME DIFF.

1 52 POL19860427 BATEK Dariusz WIBATECH FUJI 06:35:23

2 185 ITA19910313 GIACOBAZZI Roberto CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. 06:35:31 +8
3 16 POL19840619 TACIAK Mateusz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 06:35:36 +13
4 91 UKR19920408 BRATASHCHUK Andrii KOLSS BDC TEAM 06:35:48 +25
5 4 SLO19950712 *NOVAK Domen ADRIA MOBIL 06:36:28 +1:05
6 15 ITA19710809 REBELLIN Davide CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 06:37:01 +1:38
7 55 POL19810508 RUTKIEWICZ Marek WIBATECH FUJI 06:37:03 +1:40
8 73 DEN19890508 MYGIND Rasmus RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 06:37:06 +1:43
9 184 ITA19950410 *FABBRO Matteo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. 06:37:08 +1:45
10 84 BLR19911104 BAZHKOU Stanislau MINSK CYCLING TEAM 06:37:17 +1:54
11 13 POL19900224 OWSIAN tukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 06:37:19 +1:56
12 63 POL19850718 KOMAR Mateusz DOMIN SPORT 06:37:29 +2:06
13 62 POL19830218 DETKO Artur DOMIN SPORT 06:37:38 +2:15
14 101 POL19870709 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG-2 06:37:59 +2:36
15 86 BLR19810407 SOBAL Yauhen MINSK CYCLING TEAM 06:38:47 +3:24
16 3 SLO19950620 *KATRASNIK Gasper ADRIA MOBIL 06:39:01 +3:38
17 46 POL19910302 PIASKOWY Emanuel POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK 06:39:02 +3:39
18 2 CR0O19790303 ROGINA Radoslav ADRIA MOBIL 06:39:02 +3:39
19 233 RUS19880314 FADDEEV Aleksandr KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY 06:39:02 +3:39
20 153 GER19950508 *DINKLER Jonathan P&S TEAM THURINGEN 06:39:02 +3:39
21 11 POL19880227 HONKISZ Adrian CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 06:39:02 +3:39
22 83 BLR19890803 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MINSK CYCLING TEAM 06:39:06 +3:43
23 14 POL19900603 PLUCINSKI Leszek CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 06:39:07 +3:44
24 74 DEN19900702 CLAUSEN Patrick RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 06:39:09 +3:46
25 232 POL19901103 SKARZYNSKI Piotr KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY 06:39:09 +3:46
26 163 POL19950215 *KONWA Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 06:39:09 +3:46
27 61 POL19880303 ZIELINSKI Kamil DOMIN SPORT 06:39:09 +3:46
28 161 POL19940824 *GRABIS Mateusz TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 06:39:14 +3:51
29 93 UKR19890830 KULYK Andriy KOLSS BDC TEAM 06:39:14 +3:51
30 142 POL19930108 FRANCZAK Wojciech HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK 06:39:14 +3:51
31 102 POL19881006 DROZDZ Tomasz JBG-2 06:39:14 +3:51
32 92 UKR19930623 DZHUS Volodymyr KOLSS BDC TEAM 06:39:14 +3:51
33 12 POL19900226 MROZEK Marcin CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 06:39:17 +3:54
34 96 UKR19900414 VASILYEV Maksym KOLSS BDC TEAM 06:39:19 +3:56
35 106 POL19830527 HALEJAK Wojciech JBG-2 06:39:19 +3:56
36 181 ITA19961019 *BAIS Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. 06:39:23 +4:00
37 65 POL19920417 OBORSKI Dominik DOMIN SPORT 06:39:23 +4:00
38 226 GER19930226 EGGER Mike TEAM BASSO-BIKES 06:39:23 +4:00
39 131 POL19940327 *SYKALA Wojciech KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA 06:39:23 +4:00
40 201 POL19821016 DUDZIAK Tomasz REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA 06:39:37 +4:14
41 112 GER19950513 *NIEDERLAG Luca KED-STEVENS BERLIN 06:39:37 +4:14
42 235 POL19920825 MICHALSKI Karol KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY 06:39:37 +4:14
43 5 SLO19910816 DRINOVEC Matej ADRIA MOBIL 06:39:37 +4:14
44 25 POL19881014 CHARUCKI Pawet VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:39:37 +4:14
45 21 POL19820510 BODNAR tukasz VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:39:37 +4:14
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

2016-06-11

162
151
36
54
22
56
94
231
53
34
72
174
115
145
203
116
103
134
133
155
111
192
66
23
104
205
164
135
186
24
141
76
81
221
75
113
26
114
165
176
124
225
204
64
146
154
85
45
156

POL19940608
GER19951225
ARG19921102
POL19880124
POL19911007
POL19810426
UKR19861129
POL19910313
POL19830127
ROU19910119
DEN19940418
POL19900516
GER19970729
POL19930716
POL19901123
GER19970217
POL19871005
POL19951124
POL19950311
GER19940711
GER19940616
POL19961118
POL19740227
POL19931021
POL19920104
POL19810506
POL19960506
POL19960127
ITA19950701

POL19970618
POL19931118
DEN19880206
BLR19880106
GER19971025
DEN19880311
GER19960212
POL19970505
GER19960416
POL19970817
POL19921230
SUI19840604

GER19941110
POL19970709
POL19930817
POL19940309
GER19960922
BLR19960414
POL19971014
GER19970105

*JAROMIN Piotr
*GESSNER Konrad
RAMOS Ruben Gabriel
JANISZEWSKI Sylwester
FRANCZAK Pawet
MORAJKO Jacek
KHRIPTA Andriy
NOWACZEK Mateusz
JANIACZYK Btazej
CRISTA Daniel

*BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil

ZIULEK Michat
*MALCHAREK Moritz
LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander
WOICIK Adam
*SCHMIEDEL Sebastian
MICHALEK Mariusz
*PAWLAK Tobiasz
*KRZYWDA Patryk
*SCHOMMARTZ Halvard
*CARSTERSEN Lucas
*JANISZEWSKI Stawomir
REBIEWSKI Jarostaw
BANASZEK Adrian
KOZAK Mariusz
CIELUCH Marcin
*TUREK Kamil
*WEWIOR Patryk
*PESSOT Alessandro
*BANASZEK Norbert
KOTT Konrad
OLLEGAARD Morten
PAPOK Siarhei

*HAMM Henrik
MORKOV Jesper
*SCHUBERT Erik
*STANISZEWSKI Daniel
*JURS Malte

*WSOL. Damian
FURCZYK Maciej
BARLOGGIO Damiano
*VALTEY Max
*WOJTANEK Barttomiej
KOSTECKI Patryk
*KORYCZAN Adam
*STEHLIN Yannik Marcel
*IVASHKIN Anton
*SOIKA Mikotai
*FRANZ Toni

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW

P&S TEAM THURINGEN

TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

WIBATECH FUII

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
WIBATECH FUII

KOLSS BDC TEAM

KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY
WIBATECH FUII

TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
VOSTER CYCLING TEAM

KED-STEVENS BERLIN

HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA
KED-STEVENS BERLIN

JBG-2

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

P&S TEAM THURINGEN

KED-STEVENS BERLIN

REGIONAL TEAM CENTRUM

DOMIN SPORT

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
JBG-2

REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GEOGOW

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
MINSK CYCLING TEAM

TEAM BASSO-BIKES

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
KED-STEVENS BERLIN

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
KED-STEVENS BERLIN

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
VOSTER CYCLING TEAM

SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM

TEAM BASSO-BIKES

REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA

DOMIN SPORT

HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

P&S TEAM THURINGEN

MINSK CYCLING TEAM

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK

P&S TEAM THURINGEN

06:39:37
06:39:46
06:39:47
06:39:50
06:39:50
06:39:50
06:39:53
06:40:03
06:40:19
06:42:19
06:42:22
06:42:37
06:44:38
06:45:06
06:45:31
06:46:06
06:46:09
06:46:21
06:46:21
06:46:24
06:46:24
06:46:29
06:46:37
06:46:42
06:46:44
06:46:44
06:46:44
06:46:47
06:47:32
06:48:07
06:48:07
06:49:37
06:49:43
06:49:55
06:51:16
06:51:52
06:52:04
06:52:23
06:52:55
06:52:55
06:52:55
06:52:55
06:52:58
06:52:58
06:52:58
06:53:06
06:53:06
06:53:06
06:53:30
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+4:23

+4:24

+4:27

+4:27

+4:27

+4:30

+4:40

+4:56

+6:56

+6:59

+7:14

+9:15

+9:43
+10:08
+10:43
+10:46
+10:58
+10:58
+11:01
+11:01
+11:06
+11:14
+11:19
+11:21
+11:21
+11:21
+11:24
+12:09
+12:44
+12:44
+14:14
+14:20
+14:32
+15:53
+16:29
+16:41
+17:00
+17:32
+17:32
+17:32
+17:32
+17:35
+17:35
+17:35
+17:43
+17:43
+17:43
+18:07
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101

RANK

O O NOUL D WN -

e e
0N U WN - O

RANK

O© O NOUL A WN -

=
W N = O

2016-06-11

182
126
175
173
171
31

152

NO
63
101
52
16
185
83
23
151
91
12
54
231

22
53
72
81

101
63
16
84
52
72
55

15

184
145
185
163

ITA19850311

ITA19880524

POL19901129
POL19920309
POL19870308
ROU19970222
GER19960418

BUTTAZZONI Alex
LOCATELLI Matteo
KUCIEBA Karol
BRAULINSKI Michat
PARMA Krzysztof
*DIMA Emil
*JAGELER Robert

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.
SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM
VOSTER CYCLING TEAM
VOSTER CYCLING TEAM
VOSTER CYCLING TEAM
TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

P&S TEAM THURINGEN

CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS AFTER STAGE 2 - GREENWAY

UCI CODE

POL19850718
POL19870709
POL19860427
POL19840619
ITA19910313
BLR19890803
POL19931021
GER19951225
UKR19920408
POL19900226
POL19880124
POL19910313
SL019950712
51019950620
POL19911007
POL19830127
DEN19940418
BLR19880106

UCI CODE

POL19870709
POL19850718
POL19840619
BLR19911104
POL19860427
DEN19940418
POL19810508
SL019950712
ITA19710809
ITA19950410
POL19930716
ITA19910313
POL19950215

SURNAME, FIRST NAME
KOMAR Mateusz

BRZOZKA Adrian

BATEK Dariusz

TACIAK Mateusz
GIACOBAZZI Roberto
KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
BANASZEK Adrian
*GESSNER Konrad
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
MROZEK Marcin
JANISZEWSKI Sylwester
NOWACZEK Mateusz
*NOVAK Domen
*KATRASNIK Gasper
FRANCZAK Pawet
JANIACZYK Btazej
*BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil
PAPOK Siarhei

SURNAME, FIRST NAME
BRZOZKA Adrian

KOMAR Mateusz

TACIAK Mateusz

BAZHKOU Stanislau

BATEK Dariusz

*BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil
RUTKIEWICZ Marek
*NOVAK Domen

REBELLIN Davide
*FABBRO Matteo
LEDUCHOWSKIT Aleksander
GIACOBAZZI Roberto
*KONWA Piotr

TEAM

DOMIN SPORT

JBG-2

WIBATECH FUJI

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.

MINSK CYCLING TEAM

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
P&S TEAM THURINGEN

KOLSS BDC TEAM

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

WIBATECH FUJI

KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY
ADRIA MOBIL

ADRIA MOBIL

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
WIBATECH FUJI

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
MINSK CYCLING TEAM

CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 2 - CCC

TEAM

JBG-2

DOMIN SPORT

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
MINSK CYCLING TEAM
WIBATECH FUJI

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
WIBATECH FUJI

ADRIA MOBIL

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.
HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW

06:53:40 +18:17
06:54:06 +18:43
06:54:08 +18:45
06:54:57 +19:34
06:56:06 +20:43
07:00:10 +24:47
07:00:25 +25:02

POINTS

17

11

10

6

5

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

POINTS

13

9

6

4

4

4

3

3

2

2

2

1

1
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54. MALOPOLSKI

7 IWrscic GORSKI

10-12.06.2016

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz

RIDERS U-23 CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 2 - MOT

DISTANCE OF STAGE KM: 265.00 AVERAGE SPEED: 40.1 km/h

RANK NO  UCI CODE SURNAME, FIRST NAME TEAM TIME DIFF.

1 4 SLO19950712 NOVAK Domen ADRIA MOBIL 06:36:28

2 184  ITA19950410 FABBRO Matteo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. 06:37:08 +40
3 3 SLO19950620 KATRASNIK Gasper ADRIA MOBIL 06:39:01 +2:33
4 153  GER19950508 DINKLER Jonathan P&S TEAM THURINGEN 06:39:02 +2:34
5 163 POL19950215 KONWA Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 06:39:09 +2:41
6 161  POL19940824 GRABIS Mateusz TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 06:39:14 +2:46
7 181  ITA19961019 BAIS Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. 06:39:23 +2:55
8 131  POL19940327 SYKALA Woijciech KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA 06:39:23 +2:55
9 112 GER19950513 NIEDERLAG Luca KED-STEVENS BERLIN 06:39:37 +3:09
10 162  POL19940608 JAROMIN Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 06:39:37 +3:09
11 151  GER19951225 GESSNER Konrad P&S TEAM THURINGEN 06:39:46 +3:18
12 72 DEN19940418 BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 06:42:22 +5:54
13 115  GER19970729 MALCHAREK Moritz KED-STEVENS BERLIN 06:44:38 +8:10
14 116  GER19970217 SCHMIEDEL Sebastian KED-STEVENS BERLIN 06:46:06 +9:38
15 134  POL19951124 PAWLAK Tobiasz KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA 06:46:21 +9:53
16 133 POL19950311 KRZYWDA Patryk KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA 06:46:21 +9:53
17 155  GER19940711 SCHOMMARTZ Halvard P&S TEAM THURINGEN 06:46:24 +9:56
18 111 GER19940616 CARSTERSEN Lucas KED-STEVENS BERLIN 06:46:24 +9:56
19 192 POL19961118 JANISZEWSKI Stawomir REGIONAL TEAM CENTRUM 06:46:29 +10:01
20 164  POL19960506 TUREK Kamil TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 06:46:44 +10:16
21 135  POL19960127 WEWIOR Patryk KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA 06:46:47 +10:19
22 186  ITA19950701 PESSOT Alessandro CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. 06:47:32 +11:04
23 24 POL19970618 BANASZEK Norbert VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:48:07 +11:39
24 221 GER19971025 HAMM Henrik TEAM BASSO-BIKES 06:49:55 +13:27
25 113 GER19960212 SCHUBERT Erik KED-STEVENS BERLIN 06:51:52 +15:24
26 26 POL19970505 STANISZEWSKI Daniel VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM 06:52:04 +15:36
27 114  GER19960416 JURS Malte KED-STEVENS BERLIN 06:52:23 +15:55
28 165  POL19970817 WSOt Damian TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 06:52:55 +16:27
29 225  GER19941110 VALTEY Max TEAM BASSO-BIKES 06:52:55 +16:27
30 204  POL19970709 WOIJTANEK Barttomiej REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA 06:52:58 +16:30
31 146  POL19940309 KORYCZAN Adam HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK 06:52:58 +16:30
32 154  GER19960922 STEHLIN Yannik Marcel P&S TEAM THURINGEN 06:53:06 +16:38
33 85 BLR19960414 IVASHKIN Anton MINSK CYCLING TEAM 06:53:06 +16:38
34 45 POL19971014 SOIKA Mikotaj POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK 06:53:06 +16:38
35 156  GER19970105 FRANZ Toni P&S TEAM THURINGEN 06:53:30 +17:02
36 31 ROU19970222 DIMA Emil TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM 07:00:10 +23:42
37 152  GER19960418 JAGELER Robert P&S TEAM THURINGEN 07:00:25 +23:57
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54. MALOPOLSKI
“WYSCIG GORSKI 10-12.06.2016

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz

TEAM CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 2 - GAZETA KRAKOWSKA

RANK UCICODE TEAM NAT. TIME DIFF.

1 CCC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 19:50:03

2 FRI CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D. ITA 19:52:08 +2:05
3 WIB WIBATECH FUJI POL 19:52:29 +2:26
4 KLC KOLSS BDC TEAM UKR 19:54:16 +4:13
5 ADM ADRIA MOBIL SLO 19:54:32 +4:29
6 DOM DOMIN SPORT POL 19:54:36 +4:33
7 MCC MINSK CYCLING TEAM BLR 19:55:13 +5:10
8 JBG JBG-2 POL 19:56:44 +6:41
9 KRI KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY POL 19:57:48 +7:45
10 CLG TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW POL 19:58:00 +7:57
11 RIW RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM DEN 19:58:38 +8:35
12 VAT VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM POL 19:59:04 +9:01
13 PST P&S TEAM THURINGEN GER 20:05:16 +15:13
14 KED KED-STEVENS BERLIN GER 20:05:20 +15:17
15 TAR KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA POL 20:05:54 +15:51
16 DRR HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK POL 20:11:47 +21:44
17 RTC REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA POL 20:11:52 +21:49
18 BSS TEAM BASSO-BIKES GER 20:22:13 +32:10
19 TCT TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM ROM 20:22:16 +32:13
20 VOS VOSTER CYCLING TEAM POL 20:29:10 +39:07
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54. MALOPOLSKI
“WYSCIG GORSKI 10-12.06.2016

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz

ORDER OF TECHNICAL CARS ON STAGE 3

ON UCICODE TEAM

1 WIB WIBATECH FUJI

2 FRI CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.

3 ccc CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

4 KLC KOLSS BDC TEAM

5 ADM ADRIA MOBIL

6 RIW RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
7 MCC MINSK CYCLING TEAM

8 DOM DOMIN SPORT

9 JBG JBG-2

10 POL POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK
11 KRI KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-MAZURY
12 PST P&S TEAM THURINGEN

13 CLG TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW

14 DRR HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

15 BSS TEAM BASSO-BIKES

16 TAR KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

17 RTC REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA
18 KED KED-STEVENS BERLIN

19 VAT VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING TEAM
20 TCT TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

21 VOS VOSTER CYCLING TEAM

22 WEZ REGIONAL TEAM CENTRUM

23 SOK SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM

COMMISSAIRES PANEL COMMUNIQUE

Rider no 175 KUCIEBA Karol - POL19901129 VOSTER CYCLING TEAM - pushing off against car (3 times) (UCI Rules:
12.1.040 p. 11.1.2) — fine 90 CHF, 30" time penalty
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54. MALOPOLSKI
“WYSCIG GORSKI 10-12.06.2016

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz
JERSEY HOLDERS ON STAGE

Individual general classification - white

jersey
P MALOPOLSKA
..-;r - /
) # aiopousea | | ' BATEK Dariusz (52)
! ; WIBATECH FUJI

GREENWAY

KOMAR Mateusz (63)
DOMIN SPORT

CCC

BRZOZKA Adrian (101)
JBG-2

MOT Matopolska Organizacja Turystyczna

NOVAK Domen (4)
ADRIA MOBIL
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) 54.MAEOPOLSKI
"WYSCIG GORSKI 101206201

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz

2016-06-11

The results are available immediately after the race.

Please visit our website http://e-zawody.pl/result-mwg16

or scan the code.

Matopolski Zwiazek Kolarski w Krakowie | Os.Zielone25 | 31-971Krakéw | NIP 945-18-86-766 | REGON 357046652 | www.mzkol.pl

fl
s
v 1Y

GAZETA reenwWaV-
Krakowska  ~SCEEEY A OPOLSKA

Obstuga imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118 13

remoway.  GAZETA
JrEENWayY-  Krakowska



54. MALOPOLSKI ==
“WYSCIG GORSKI 10-12.06.2016

Trzebinia - Alwernia - Niepotomice - Nowy Targ - Chochotowskie Termy - Stary Sacz

RESUME CLASSIFICATIONS AFTER STAGE 2

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY POINTS
RANK NO NAME TEAM PTS

RANK NO NAME TEAM DIFF 1 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOM 17
1 52 BATEK Dariusz WIB +0s. 2 101 BRZOZKA Adrian IBG 11
2 185 GIACOBAZZI Roberto FRI +8s. 3 52 BATEK Dariusz WIB 10
3 16 TACIAK Mateusz CCC +13s. 4 16 TACIAK Mateusz CcCcC 6
4 91 BRATASHCHUK Andrii KLC +25s. 5 185 GIACOBAZZI Roberto FRI 5
5 4 *NOVAK Domen ADM  +1:05s. 6 83 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MCC 3
6 15 REBELLIN Davide CCcC +1:38 s. 7 23 BANASZEK Adrian VAT 3
7 55 RUTKIEWICZ Marek WIB +1:40 s. 8 151 *GESSNER Konrad PST 3
8 73 MYGIND Rasmus RIW +1:43 s. 9 91 BRATASHCHUK Andrii KLC 2
9 184 *FABBRO Matteo FRI +1:45s. 10 12 MROZEK Marcin cce 2
10 84 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC +1:54 s. 11 54 JANISZEWSKI Sylwester WIB 2
11 13 OWSIAN tukasz CCcC +1:56 s. 12 231 NOWACZEK Mateusz KRI 2
12 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOM  +2:06 s. 13 4 *NOVAK Domen ADM 1
13 62 DETISO Artur DOM  +2:15s. 14 3 *KATRASNIK Gasper ADM 1
14 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG +2:36 s. 15 22 FRANCZAK Pawet VAT 1
15 86 SOBAL Yauhen MCC +3:24 s. 16 53 JANIACZYK Btazej WIB 1
16 3 *KATRASNIK Gasper ADM  +3:38s. 17 72 *BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil RIW 1
17 46 PIASKOWY Emanuel POL +3:39s. 18 81 PAPOK Siarhei MCC 1
18 2 ROGINA Radoslav ADM  +3:39s.
19 233  FADDEEV Aleksandr KRI ~ +3:39s. CLIMBERS’ CLASSIFICATION
20 153 *DINKLER Jonathan PST +3:39 s.
21 11 HONKISZ Adrian CCC +3:39s. RANK NO NAME TEAM PTS
22 83 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MCC +3:43 s. 1 101 BRZOZKA Adrian JBG 13
23 14 PLUCINSKI Leszek CCC  +3:144s. 2 63 KOMAR Mateusz DOM 9
24 74 CLAUSEN Patrick RIW +3:46 s. 3 16 TACIAK Mateusz CCC 6
25 232 SKARZYNSKI Piotr KRI ~ +3:46s. 4 84 BAZHKOU Stanislau MCC 4
26 163 *KONWA Piotr CLG +3:46 s. 5 52 BATEK Dariusz WIB 4
27 61 ZIELINSKI Kamil DOM  +3:46s. 6 72 *BAEKHOJ HALVORSEN Emil RIW 4
28 161 *GRABIS Mateusz CLG +3:51s. 7 55 RUTKIEWICZ Marek WIB 3
29 93 KULYK Andriy KLC +3:51s. 8 4 *NOVAK Domen ADM 3
30 142 FRANCZAK Wojciech DRR +3:51s. 9 15 REBELLIN Davide CCC 2
31 102 DROZDZ Tomasz JBG  +3:51s. 10 184  *FABBRO Matteo FRI 2
32 92 DZHUS Volodymyr KLC +3:51s. 11 145 LEDUCHOWSKIT Aleksander DRR 2
33 12 MROZEK Marcin CCC  +3:54s. 12 185  GIACOBAZZI Roberto FRI 1
34 96 VASILYEV Maksym KLC +3:56 s. 13 163 *KONWA Piotr CLG 1
35 106 HALEJAK Wojciech JBG +3:56 s.
36 181 *BAIS Mattia FRI +4:00 s.
37 65 OBORSKI Dominik DOM  +4:00 s.
38 226 EGGER Mike BSS +4:00 s.
39 131 *SYKALA Wojciech TAR +4:00 s.
40 201 DUDZIAK Tomasz RTC +4:14 s.
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54. Tour of Malopolska
10.06.2016 - 12.06.2016
START LIST FOR STAGE 3

ADRIA MOBIL

2 Rogina Radoslav +03:39
3 *Katrasnik Gasper +03:38
*Novak Domen +01:05

Drinovec Matej +04:14
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

Honkisz Adrian +03:39
12 Mrozek Marcin +03:54
13 Owsian tukasz +01:56
14 Plucinski Leszek +03:44
Rebellin Davide +01:38

Taciak Mateusz +13

VERVA ACTIVEJET PRO CYCLING
TEAM

Bodnar tukasz +04:14
Franczak Pawet +04:27
23 Banaszek Adrian +11:19
24  *Banaszek Norbert +12:44
25 Charucki Pawet +04:14
*Staniszewski Daniel +16:41

TUSNAD CYCLING TEAM

*Dima Emil +24:47
32 Sebestyen-Szabeles DNF (2)
33 Nevak-Carel-Eduard DNF (2)
34  Crista Daniel +06:56
35  *BarbuNicola-Andrei DNF (2)
36 Ramos Ruben Gabriel +04:24

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM TRACK

4+ *Tomaszewski-Krzysztef ~ DNF (2)
42  XZaleSny-Pawel DNS (2)
43  *Sajnek-Szymen DNF (1)
44  *Rzeznicki-Michat DNF (1)
45  *Sdjka Mikotaj +17:43

51 Bartkiewiez Andrzej DNF (2)
52  Batek Dariusz

53  Janiaczyk Btazej +04:56
54  Janiszewski Sylwester +04:27
55  Rutkiewicz Marek +01:40

61  Zielinski Kamil +03:46
62  Detko Artur +02:15
63  Komar Mateusz +02:06
64  Kostecki Patryk +17:35
65  Oborski Dominik +04:00
66  Rebiewski Jarostaw +11:14

7 *Wishy Jonas-Gregaard DNS (2)
72 *Baekhoj Halvorsen Emil +06:59
73 Mygind Rasmus +01:43
74  Clausen Patrick +03:46
75  Morkov Jesper +15:53
76  Ollegaard Morten +14:14

2016-06-11

MINSK CYCLING TEAM

81 Papok Siarhei +14:20

82  EMuzyehkin-Anton DNF (2)

g3 Klimiankou +03:43
Kanstantsin

84 Bazhkou Stanislau +01:54

85 *Ivashkin Anton +17:43

86 Sobal Yauhen +03:24

KOLSS BDC TEAM
91 Bratashchuk Andrii +25

92 Dzhus Volodymyr +03:51
93 Kulyk Andriy +03:51
94 Khripta Andriy +04:30
95 SkerenkeMykyta DNF (2)
96 Vasilyev Maksym +03:56
101 Brzdzka Adrian +02:36
102 Dro6zdz Tomasz +03:51
103 Michatek Mariusz +10:46
104 Kozak Mariusz +11:21

DNS

105 Piasecki-Patrd ps

106 Halejak Wojciech +03:56
KED-STEVENS BERLIN

111 *Carstersen Lucas +11:01
112 *Niederlag Luca +04:14
113 *Schubert Erik +16:29
114 *Jurs Malte +17:00
115 *Malcharek Moritz +09:15

116 *Schmiedel Sebastian +10:43
SPEEDER CYCLING TEAM

121 Pasi-Puttini-Reberte  DNF (2)
122 *Tronconi-Davide DNF (2)
123 CeviniPeter DNF (1)
124 Barloggio Damiano +17:32

125 *Agestini-Simene DNF (1)
126 Locatelli Matteo +18:43

KLUB KOLARSKI TARNOVIA

131 *Sykata Wojciech +04:00
132 *Mréwka-Adrian DNF (1)
133 *Krzywda Patryk +10:58
134 *Pawlak Tobiasz +10:58
135 *Wewiér Patryk +11:24

HUROM DE ROSA RYBNIK

141 Kott Konrad +12:44
142 Franczak Woijciech +03:51
143 Grenkiewiezkaeper DNF (1)
Leduchowski .
145 Aleksander +03:43

146 *Koryczan Adam +17:35
P&S TEAM THURINGEN

151 *Gessner Konrad +04:23
152 *Jageler Robert +25:02
153 *Dinkler Jonathan +03:39

154 *Stehlin Yannik Marcel +17:43
155 *Schommartz Halvard +11:01
156 *Franz Toni +18:07
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TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW

161  *Grabis Mateusz +03:51
162  *Jaromin Piotr +04:14
163  *Konwa Piotr +03:46
164  *Turek Kamil +11:21
165 *Wso+ Damlan +17:32

DNF (2
VOSTER CYCLING TEAM
171

Parma Krzysztof +20:43

DNF (1)

173 Braulinski Michat +19:34
174  Ziutek Michat +07:14
175 Kucieba Karol +18:45

176  Furczyk Maciej +17:32
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI A.S.D.

181 *Bais Mattia +04:00
182  Buttazzoni Alex +18:17
183 *Favaro-Daniel DNF (2)
184 *Fabbro Matteo +01:45

185 Giacobazzi Roberto +08

186  *Pessot Alessandro +12:09
REGIONAL TEAM CENTRUM

19+ *BitrerMichat DNF (1)
192  *Janiszewski Stawomir +11:06
193  *StefaniakKenrad DNF (1)

194 O ySZtO DNF (1
REGIONAL TEAM MALOPOLSKA

201  Dudziak Tomasz +04:14
202 *GlowniaDamian DNF (1)
203  Woijcik Adam +10:08
204 *Wojtanek Barttomiej +17:35
205  Cieluch Marcin +11:21
TEAM BASSO-BIKES

221 *Hamm Henrik +14:32
222 *Turehitue DNF (2)
224  *Werper-Max DNF (1)
225 *Valtey Max +17:32

226  Egger Mike +04:00
KRISMAR BIG SILVAT WARMIA-
MAZURY

231  Nowaczek Mateusz +04:40
232 Skarzynski Piotr +03:46
233  Faddeev Aleksandr +03:39
235 Michalski Karol +04:14

-



